
Race                 1.INSHORE
Start Time 11:15 DATE : 31.10.05
Number of Yacht 5

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 5 RED 5 NORM P MAT 10 14:03:19 02:48:19 10099 1,001 10109 1 1
2 1 RED 1 ASTRA P ASTRA 44 13:52:55 02:37:55 9475 1,128 10688 2 2
3 4 RED 4 BARBAROSSA P MAT 10 14:21:06 03:06:06 11166 1,002 11188 3 3
4 2 RED 2 SAĞNAK P SLOOP 14:19:27 03:04:27 11067 1,042 11532 4 4
5 3 RED 3 SANTA KLARA P MELGES 24 14:49:42 03:34:42 12882 1,010 13011 5 5

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
RED DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race 1.INSHORE
Start Time 11:15 DATE : 31.10.05
Number of Yacht 7

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 8 BLUE 3 FAIRWIND P FIRST 465 14:05:28 02:50:28 10228 1,040 10637 1 1
2 7 BLUE 2 LA LOBA P X 412 14:05:04 02:50:04 10204 1,049 10704 2 2
3 6 BLUE 1 COGNAC C FIRST 40,7 14:04:41 02:49:41 10181 1,066 10853 3 3
4 12 BLUE 7 ARMADA P SUN FAST 35 14:21:15 03:06:15 11175 1,001 11186 4 4
5 9 BLUE 4 RETURN OF ACADIA P FIRST 41 14:21:45 03:06:45 11205 1,022 11452 5 5
6 10 BLUE 5 MY MISTRESS P FIRST 12 14:30:18 03:15:18 11718 1,021 11964 6 6
7 11 BLUE 6 PHILOXENE C DUFOUR 40 14:28:38 03:13:38 11618 1,038 12059 7 7

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
BLUE DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race 1.INSHORE
Start Time 11:25 DATE : 31.10.05
Number of Yacht 25

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER P/C Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 18 D. BLUE 6 JIMMY KEY P JEANNEAU 45,2 14:27:23 03:12:23 11543 1,058 12212 1 1
2 35 D. BLUE 23 ÇERKEZ KIZI P PROTOTYPE 14:34:22 03:19:22 11962 1,023 12237 2 2
3 26 D. BLUE 14 CARUSO C SUN ODY 45,2 14:32:24 03:17:24 11844 1,040 12318 3 3
4 17 D. BLUE 5 ANDREA P CAMPER&N 14:29:05 03:14:05 11645 1,059 12332 4 4
5 25 D. BLUE 13 ANATOLIA P SUN ODY 49 14:32:52 03:17:52 11872 1,043 12382 5 5
6 30 D. BLUE 18 TRINITY P FIRST 456 14:36:38 03:21:38 12098 1,026 12413 6 6
7 31 D. BLUE 19 ROSSI C OCE 473 14:41:11 03:26:11 12371 1,025 12680 7 7
8 28 D. BLUE 16 TICO TICO C SUN ODY 45 14:40:45 03:25:45 12345 1,031 12728 8 8
9 32 D. BLUE 20 AKREP P SUN ODY 45,1 14:49:20 03:34:20 12860 1,025 13182 9 9
10 15 D. BLUE 3 OLIVIA C BAVARIA 49 14:39:30 03:24:30 12270 1,081 13264 10 10
11 29 D. BLUE 17 YAKAMOZ P SUN ODY 45,1 14:49:47 03:34:47 12887 1,028 13248 11 11
12 20 D. BLUE 8 MAURITIUS C BAVARIA 47 14:46:20 03:31:20 12680 1,050 13314 12 12
13 36 D. BLUE 24 GOOD BREEZE C SUN ODY 43 14:57:02 03:42:02 13322 1,023 13628 13 13
14 13 D. BLUE 1 IOLANTHE OF ARGYLL P BENETEAU 57 14:38:39 03:23:39 12219 1,124 13734 14 14
15 37 D. BLUE 25 COME ON C SUN ODY 43 15:11:03 03:56:03 14163 1,017 14404 15 15
16 33 D. BLUE 21 OMIROS P SUN ODY 51 15:13:34 03:58:34 14314 1,025 14672 16 16
17 16 D. BLUE 4 ODIN C BAVARIA 49 15:04:27 03:49:27 13767 1,069 14717 17 17
18 21 D. BLUE 9 DELIGHT VSAW C SUN ODY 45,2 15:13:07 03:58:07 14287 1,049 14987 18 18
19 22 D. BLUE 10 KUSHI C BENETEAU 50 15:15:48 04:00:48 14448 1,048 15142 19 19
20 24 D. BLUE 12 FAN FAN C OCE 473 15:20:59 04:05:59 14759 1,045 15423 20 20
21 14 D. BLUE 2 LES JACENT JAK P OCEAN STAR 56 15:10:02 03:55:02 14102 1,103 15555 21 21
22 23 D. BLUE 11 LEAP OF FAITH C OCE 473 15:39:54 04:24:54 15894 1,030 16371 22 22
23 19 D. BLUE 7 MELTEMİ II C BENETEAU 50 15:36:27 04:21:27 15687 1,053 16518 23 23

34 D. BLUE 22 YÜKSEL D3 C DUFOUR 45 DNF 1,024 DNF 26
27 D. BLUE 15 ALLOTRIA P SUN ODY 45.1 DSQ 1,033 DSQ 26

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
DARK BLUE DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race 1.INSHORE
Start Time 11:25 DATE : 31.10.05
Number of Yacht 19

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER P/C Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 52 GREEN 15 KAHKAHA I P DEHLER 39 14:23:50 03:08:50 11330 0,973 11024 1 1
2 43 GREEN 6 CEMO C OCE 411 14:24:45 03:09:45 11385 0,982 11180 2 2
3 49 GREEN 12 THENE 2 P SUN MAGİC 44 14:27:43 03:12:43 11563 0,976 11285 3 3
4 55 GREEN 18 LADY C P FIRST 375 14:34:56 03:19:56 11996 0,971 11648 4 4
5 40 GREEN 3 YÜKSEL D2 C DUFOUR 41 14:32:33 03:17:33 11853 0,993 11770 5 5
6 48 GREEN 11 SIMAR C DUFOUR 38 14:38:59 03:23:59 12239 0,976 11945 6 6
7 50 GREEN 13 KON TİKİ P OCE 400 Q.A. 14:40:23 03:25:23 12323 0,974 12003 7 7
8 53 GREEN 16 HADAR C OCE 400 14:41:18 03:26:18 12378 0,973 12044 8 8
9 54 GREEN 17 TAO C OCE 411 14:49:51 03:34:51 12891 0,973 12543 9 9
10 47 GREEN 10 JULIETTE C OCE 423 14:50:39 03:35:39 12939 0,977 12641 10 10
11 39 GREEN 2 LULU III C SUN ODY 40,3 14:48:19 03:33:19 12799 0,996 12748 11 11
12 38 GREEN 1 FELICITE C OCE 440 14:47:17 03:32:17 12737 1,005 12801 12 12
13 41 GREEN 4 KUSH C SUN ODY 35 14:51:55 03:36:55 13015 0,985 12820 13 13
14 46 GREEN 9 AGAPI P SUN MAGIC 44 14:54:52 03:39:52 13192 0,978 12902 14 14
15 56 GREEN 19 MARGARITA C OCE 411 15:02:51 03:47:51 13671 0,970 13261 15 15
16 44 GREEN 7 CAPPUCCINO C SUN ODY 36,2 15:04:05 03:49:05 13745 0,979 13456 16 16
17 45 GREEN 8 BRIGITTE C BAVARIA 38 15:23:47 04:08:47 14927 0,978 14599 17 17

42 GREEN 5 EOLOS C BAVARIA 38 DNC 0,982 DNC 19
51 GREEN 14 CAN CAN P RAINBOW 41 DNS 0,974 DSQ 19

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
GREEN DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race                1. INSHORE
Start Time 11:35 DATE : 31.10.05
Number of Yacht 24

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER P/C Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 67 YELLOW 11 TZIGANE P FIRST 38 14:40:06 03:25:06 12306 0,956 11765 1 1
2 59 YELLOW 3 YÜKSEL 35 C OCE 393 14:43:27 03:28:27 12507 0,966 12082 2 2
3 79 YELLOW 23 SWEETIE DEAR C SUN ODY 37 14:51:34 03:36:34 12994 0,952 12370 3 3
4 80 YELLOW 24 KEKIAS P FIRST 35 14:52:02 03:37:02 13022 0,951 12384 4 4
5 78 YELLOW 22 MENGİ P SUN ODY 37 14:53:42 03:38:42 13122 0,952 12492 5 5
6 58 YELLOW 2 KG P SUN LEG. 41 14:52:42 03:37:42 13062 0,967 12631 6 6
7 62 YELLOW 6 ATTENTION C BAVARIA 38 14:53:16 03:38:16 13096 0,965 12638 7 7
8 63 YELLOW 7 NEFELİ P SUN SHINE 38 14:53:47 03:38:47 13127 0,965 12668 8 8
9 70 YELLOW 14 MEKI C SUN ODY 37 14:56:42 03:41:42 13302 0,954 12690 9 9
10 81 YELLOW 25 CASSIOPEIA C SUN ODY 36 15:00:58 03:45:58 13558 0,951 12894 10 10
11 65 YELLOW 9 DAPHNE C BAVARIA 38 14:58:40 03:43:40 13420 0,963 12923 11 11
12 66 YELLOW 10 ARION C SUN ODY 37 15:01:30 03:46:30 13590 0,958 13019 12 12
13 68 YELLOW 12 ONLY YOU C SUN ODY 37 15:13:33 03:58:33 14313 0,956 13683 13 13
14 74 YELLOW 18 PAPATYA C OCE 343 15:16:22 04:01:22 14482 0,953 13801 14 14
15 76 YELLOW 20 ZAMBAK C OCE 343 15:23:27 04:08:27 14907 0,953 14206 15 15
16 73 YELLOW 17 NEMRUD C OCE 343 15:23:36 04:08:36 14916 0,953 14215 16 16
17 72 YELLOW 16 DRAKO C OCE 343 15:25:28 04:10:28 15028 0,953 14322 17 17
18 57 YELLOW 1 CASSIOPEIA * P PROTOTYPE 15:27:42 04:12:42 15162 0,968 14677 18 18
19 71 YELLOW 15 BERGAMA C OCE 343 15:31:52 04:16:52 15412 0,953 14688 19 19
20 64 YELLOW 8 OEVENTROP C DEHLER 37 15:30:40 04:15:40 15340 0,964 14788 20 20
21 75 YELLOW 19 PATARA-PENGUINS C OCE 343 15:33:33 04:18:33 15513 0,953 14784 21 21
22 60 YELLOW 4 ICE CREAM C SUN ODY 40 15:31:01 04:16:01 15361 0,966 14839 22 22
23 61 YELLOW 5 SWEET DREAMS C SUN ODY 40 15:35:50 04:20:50 15650 0,966 15118 23 23
24 77 YELLOW 21 LISY LOUB C OCE 343 15:46:12 04:31:12 16272 0,952 15491 24 24

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
YELLOW DIVISION RACE RESULTS
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Race 1.INSHORE
Start Time 11:35 DATE : 31.10.05
Number of Yacht 18

HULL DIVISION YACHT FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER C/P TYPE HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 85 PURPLE 4 FIRST P FIRST 38 14:33:47 03:18:47 11927 0,943 11247 1 1
2 96 PURPLE 15 CANAN P OCE 320 14:50:42 03:35:42 12942 0,869 11247 2 2
3 94 PURPLE 13 PESNIA P RIKOSHET 940 14:43:34 03:28:34 12514 0,903 11300 3 3
4 89 PURPLE 8 LOUISE P BAVARIA 37 14:42:08 03:27:08 12428 0,938 11657 4 4
5 97 PURPLE 16 WALK ABOUT P BENETEAU24 15:14:21 03:59:21 14361 0,814 11690 5 5
6 83 PURPLE 2 BERK P FIRST 38 14:45:02 03:30:02 12602 0,945 11909 6 6
7 88 PURPLE 7 YEŞİL P SUN SHINE 36 14:46:35 03:31:35 12695 0,939 11921 7 7
8 92 PURPLE 11 YÜKSEL 7 C OCE 390 14:58:24 03:43:24 13404 0,919 12318 8 8
9 91 PURPLE 10 STRATUS P ELAN 29,5 15:01:00 03:46:00 13560 0,926 12557 9 9
10 87 PURPLE 6 SWENJA C BAVARIA 36 15:02:56 03:47:56 13676 0,940 12855 10 10
11 84 PURPLE 3 DE SNELLE P BAVARIA 38 15:02:27 03:47:27 13647 0,944 12883 11 11
12 98 PURPLE 17 TUANA P SADLER 25 15:45:03 04:30:03 16203 0,805 13043 12 12
13 86 PURPLE 5 AURIGA C BAVARIA 36 15:14:33 03:59:33 14373 0,940 13511 13 13
14 69 PURPLE 18 EDA C OCE 331 15:33:13 04:18:13 15493 0,905 14021 14 14
15 82 PURPLE 1 DENISE C SUN DANCE 36 15:32:18 04:17:18 15438 0,947 14620 15 15
16 93 PURPLE 12 SEA MILLENIUM C BAVARIA 34 15:40:46 04:25:46 15946 0,916 14607 16 16
17 90 PURPLE 9 YÜKSEL 28 C OCE 351 15:43:45 04:28:45 16125 0,931 15012 17 17

95 PURPLE 14 YAVAŞ YAVAŞ P COMFORTINA 32 DNC 0,870 DNC 19

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
PURPLE DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME
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Race                 OFFSHORE
Start Time 10:45 DATE : 01.11.05
Number of Yacht 5

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 5 RED 5 NORM P MAT 10 18:43:57 07:58:57 28737 1,001 28766 1 1
2 1 RED 1 ASTRA P ASTRA 44 18:04:41 07:19:41 26381 1,128 29758 2 2
3 2 RED 2 SAĞNAK P SLOOP 19:07:19 08:22:19 30139 1,042 31405 3 3
4 4 RED 4 BARBAROSSA P MAT 10 19:43:52 08:58:52 32332 1,002 32397 4 4

3 RED 3 SANTA KLARA P MELGES 24 DNC 1,010 DNC 6

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
RED DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race OFFSHORE
Start Time 10:35 DATE : 01.11.05
Number of Yacht 7

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 8 BLUE 3 FAIRWIND P FIRST 465 18:18:36 07:33:36 27216 1,040 28305 1 1
2 7 BLUE 2 LA LOBA P X 412 18:40:07 07:55:07 28507 1,049 29904 2 2
3 6 BLUE 1 COGNAC C FIRST 40,7 18:59:43 08:14:43 29683 1,066 31642 3 3
4 11 BLUE 6 PHILOXENE C DUFOUR 40 19:21:55 08:36:55 31015 1,038 32194 4 4
5 12 BLUE 7 ARMADA P SUN FAST 35 19:43:43 08:58:43 32323 1,001 32355 5 5
6 9 BLUE 4 RETURN OF ACADIA P FIRST 41 19:37:18 08:52:18 31938 1,022 32641 6 6
7 10 BLUE 5 MY MISTRESS P FIRST 12 20:32:31 09:47:31 35251 1,021 35991 7 7

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
BLUE DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race OFFSHORE
Start Time 10:35 DATE : 01.11.05
Number of Yacht 25

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER P/C Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 25 D. BLUE 13 ANATOLIA P SUN ODY 49 18:40:33 07:55:33 28533 1,043 29760 1 1
2 17 D. BLUE 5 ANDREA P CAMPER&N 19:03:14 08:18:14 29894 1,059 31658 2 2
3 34 D. BLUE 22 YÜKSEL D3 C DUFOUR 45 19:28:48 08:43:48 31428 1,024 32182 3 3
4 18 D. BLUE 6 JIMMY KEY P JEANNEAU 45,2 19:17:46 08:32:46 30766 1,058 32550 4 4
5 28 D. BLUE 16 TICO TICO C SUN ODY 45 19:38:54 08:53:54 32034 1,031 33027 5 5
6 30 D. BLUE 18 TRINITY P FIRST 456 19:43:13 08:58:13 32293 1,026 33133 6 6
7 36 D. BLUE 24 GOOD BREEZE C SUN ODY 43 19:46:48 09:01:48 32508 1,023 33256 7 7
8 13 D. BLUE 1 IOLANTHE OF ARGYLL P BENETEAU 57 19:00:07 08:15:07 29707 1,124 33391 8 8
9 15 D. BLUE 3 OLIVIA C BAVARIA 49 19:29:03 08:44:03 31443 1,081 33990 9 9
10 26 D. BLUE 14 CARUSO C SUN ODY 45,2 20:03:03 09:18:03 33483 1,040 34822 10 10
11 37 D. BLUE 25 COME ON C SUN ODY 43 20:17:48 09:32:48 34368 1,017 34952 11 11
12 27 D. BLUE 15 ALLOTRIA P SUN ODY 45.1 20:23:26 09:38:26 34706 1,033 35851 12 12
13 22 D. BLUE 10 KUSHI C BENETEAU 50 20:34:41 09:49:41 35381 1,048 37079 13 13
14 20 D. BLUE 8 MAURITIUS C BAVARIA 47 20:34:05 09:49:05 35345 1,050 37112 14 14
15 31 D. BLUE 19 ROSSI C OCE 473 20:57:35 10:12:35 36755 1,025 37674 15 15
16 33 D. BLUE 21 OMIROS P SUN ODY 51 21:04:32 10:19:32 37172 1,025 38101 16 16
17 21 D. BLUE 9 DELIGHT VSAW C SUN ODY 45,2 21:05:14 10:20:14 37214 1,049 39037 17 17
18 14 D. BLUE 2 LES JACENT JAK P OCEAN STAR 56 20:46:47 10:01:47 36107 1,103 39826 18 18
19 16 D. BLUE 4 ODIN C BAVARIA 49 21:08:36 10:23:36 37416 1,069 39998 19 19
20 23 D. BLUE 11 LEAP OF FAITH C OCE 473 22:43:11 11:58:11 43091 1,030 44384 20 20

19 D. BLUE 7 MELTEMİ II C BENETEAU 50 DNF 1,053 DNF 26
35 D. BLUE 23 ÇERKEZ KIZI P PROTOTYPE DNF 1,023 DNF 26
24 D. BLUE 12 FAN FAN C OCE 473 OCS 1,045 OCS 26
29 D. BLUE 17 YAKAMOZ P SUN ODY 45,1 OCS 1,028 OCS 26
32 D. BLUE 20 AKREP P SUN ODY 45,1 OCS 1,025 OCS 26

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
DARK BLUE DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race OFFSHORE
Start Time 10:45 DATE : 01.11.05
Number of Yacht 19

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER P/C Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 52 GREEN 15 KAHKAHA I P DEHLER 39 19:27:23 08:42:23 31343 0,973 30497 1 1
2 50 GREEN 13 KON TİKİ P OCE 400 Q.A. 19:48:21 09:03:21 32601 0,974 31753 2 2
3 43 GREEN 6 CEMO C OCE 411 19:48:48 09:03:48 32628 0,982 32041 3 3
4 40 GREEN 3 YÜKSEL D2 C DUFOUR 41 20:12:13 09:27:13 34033 0,993 33795 4 4
5 55 GREEN 18 LADY C P FIRST 375 20:28:55 09:43:55 35035 0,971 34019 5 5
6 47 GREEN 10 JULIETTE C OCE 423 20:36:36 09:51:36 35496 0,977 34680 6 6
7 38 GREEN 1 FELICITE C OCE 440 20:21:50 09:36:50 34610 1,005 34783 7 7
8 46 GREEN 9 AGAPI P SUN MAGIC 44 20:39:56 09:54:56 35696 0,978 34911 8 8
9 39 GREEN 2 LULU III C SUN ODY 40,3 20:48:35 10:03:35 36215 0,996 36070 9 9
10 44 GREEN 7 CAPPUCCINO C SUN ODY 36,2 21:11:30 10:26:30 37590 0,979 36801 10 10
11 53 GREEN 16 HADAR C OCE 400 21:15:25 10:30:25 37825 0,973 36804 11 11
12 48 GREEN 11 SIMAR C DUFOUR 38 21:14:45 10:29:45 37785 0,976 36878 12 12
13 41 GREEN 4 KUSH C SUN ODY 35 21:11:50 10:26:50 37610 0,985 37046 13 13
14 45 GREEN 8 BRIGITTE C BAVARIA 38 21:16:43 10:31:43 37903 0,978 37069 14 14
15 54 GREEN 17 TAO C OCE 411 21:43:07 10:58:07 39487 0,973 38421 15 15
16 56 GREEN 19 MARGARITA C OCE 411 21:51:56 11:06:56 40016 0,970 38816 16 16

51 GREEN 14 CAN CAN P RAINBOW 41 DNF 0,974 DNF 20
42 GREEN 5 EOLOS C BAVARIA 38 DNC 0,982 DNC 20
49 GREEN 12 THENE 2 P SUN MAGİC 44 DSQ 0,976 DSQ 20

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
GREEN DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race                OFFSHORE
Start Time 10:25 DATE : 01.11.05
Number of Yacht 24

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER P/C Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 67 YELLOW 11 TZIGANE P FIRST 38 19:12:28 08:27:28 30448 0,956 29108 1 1
2 78 YELLOW 22 MENGİ P SUN ODY 37 19:22:16 08:37:16 31036 0,952 29546 2 2
3 70 YELLOW 14 MEKI C SUN ODY 37 19:37:56 08:52:56 31976 0,954 30505 3 3
4 63 YELLOW 7 NEFELİ P SUN SHINE 38 19:43:39 08:58:39 32319 0,965 31188 4 4
5 59 YELLOW 3 YÜKSEL 35 C OCE 393 19:51:30 09:06:30 32790 0,966 31675 5 5
6 80 YELLOW 24 KEKIAS P FIRST 35 20:02:16 09:17:16 33436 0,951 31798 6 6
7 62 YELLOW 6 ATTENTION C BAVARIA 38 20:10:49 09:25:49 33949 0,965 32761 7 7
8 81 YELLOW 25 CASSIOPEIA C SUN ODY 36 20:26:31 09:41:31 34891 0,951 33181 8 8
9 79 YELLOW 23 SWEETIE DEAR C SUN ODY 37 20:27:55 09:42:55 34975 0,952 33296 9 9
10 66 YELLOW 10 ARION C SUN ODY 37 20:45:03 10:00:03 36003 0,958 34491 10 10
11 68 YELLOW 12 ONLY YOU C SUN ODY 37 20:48:59 10:03:59 36239 0,956 34644 11 11
12 65 YELLOW 9 DAPHNE C BAVARIA 38 20:53:42 10:08:42 36522 0,963 35171 12 12
13 74 YELLOW 18 PAPATYA C OCE 343 21:40:49 10:55:49 39349 0,953 37500 13 13
14 76 YELLOW 20 ZAMBAK C OCE 343 22:08:34 11:23:34 41014 0,953 39086 14 14
15 72 YELLOW 16 DRAKO C OCE 343 22:17:14 11:32:14 41534 0,953 39582 15 15
16 64 YELLOW 8 OEVENTROP C DEHLER 37 22:12:07 11:27:07 41227 0,964 39743 16 16
17 71 YELLOW 15 BERGAMA C OCE 343 22:34:15 11:49:15 42555 0,953 40555 17 17
18 77 YELLOW 21 LISY LOUB C OCE 343 22:42:49 11:57:49 43069 0,952 41002 18 18
19 73 YELLOW 17 NEMRUD C OCE 343 23:06:40 12:21:40 44500 0,953 42409 19 19
20 61 YELLOW 5 SWEET DREAMS C SUN ODY 40 23:14:31 12:29:31 44971 0,966 43442 20 20

57 YELLOW 1 CASSIOPEIA * P PROTOTYPE DNF 0,968 DNF 25
58 YELLOW 2 KG P SUN LEGEND 41 DNF 0,967 DNF 25
60 YELLOW 4 ICE CREAM C SUN ODY 40 DNF 0,966 DNF 25
75 YELLOW 19 PATARA-PENGUINS C OCE 343 DNF 0,953 DNF 25

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
YELLOW DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race OFFSHORE
Start Time 10:25 DATE : 01.11.05
Number of Yacht 18

HULL DIVISION YACHT FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER C/P TYPE HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 83 PURPLE 2 BERK P FIRST 38 18:58:11 08:13:11 29591 0,945 27963 1 1
2 85 PURPLE 4 FIRST P FIRST 38 19:00:13 08:15:13 29713 0,943 28019 2 2
3 96 PURPLE 15 CANAN P OCE 320 20:09:54 09:24:54 33894 0,869 29454 3 3
4 94 PURPLE 13 PESNIA P RIKOSHET 940 19:52:12 09:07:12 32832 0,903 29647 4 4
5 88 PURPLE 7 YEŞİL P SUN SHINE 36 19:41:06 08:56:06 32166 0,939 30204 5 5
6 89 PURPLE 8 LOUISE P BAVARIA 37 20:09:26 09:24:26 33866 0,938 31766 6 6
7 97 PURPLE 16 WALK ABOUT P BENETEAU24 21:53:31 11:08:31 40111 0,814 32650 7 7
8 92 PURPLE 11 YÜKSEL 7 C OCE 390 21:19:07 10:34:07 38047 0,919 34965 8 8
9 84 PURPLE 3 DE SNELLE P BAVARIA 38 21:02:36 10:17:36 37056 0,944 34981 9 9
10 91 PURPLE 10 STRATUS P ELAN 29,5 21:38:49 10:53:49 39229 0,926 36326 10 10
11 98 PURPLE 17 TUANA P SADLER 25 23:27:30 12:42:30 45750 0,805 36829 11 11
12 86 PURPLE 5 AURIGA C BAVARIA 36 21:44:58 10:59:58 39598 0,940 37222 12 12
13 69 PURPLE 18 EDA C OCE 331 23:01:33 12:16:33 44193 0,905 39995 13 13
14 82 PURPLE 1 DENISE C SUN DANCE 36 23:27:26 12:42:26 45746 0,947 43321 14 14

87 PURPLE 6 SWENJA C BAVARIA 36 DNF 0,940 DNF 19
90 PURPLE 9 YÜKSEL 28 C OCE 351 DNF 0,931 DNF 19
93 PURPLE 12 SEA MILLENIUM C BAVARIA 34 DNF 0,916 DNF 19
95 PURPLE 14 YAVAŞ YAVAŞ P COMFORTINA 32 DNC 0,870 DNC 19

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
PURPLE DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race                 2.INSHORE
Start Time 11:20 DATE : 02.11.05
Number of Yacht 5

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 5 RED 5 NORM P MAT 10 13:35:19 02:15:19 8119 1,001 8127 1 1
2 1 RED 1 ASTRA P ASTRA 44 13:22:55 02:02:55 7375 1,128 8319 2 2
3 4 RED 4 BARBAROSSA P MAT 10 13:42:24 02:22:24 8544 1,002 8561 3 3
4 2 RED 2 SAĞNAK P SLOOP 13:38:40 02:18:40 8320 1,042 8669 4 4
5 3 RED 3 SANTA KLARA P MELGES 24 14:33:33 03:13:33 11613 1,010 11729 5 5

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
RED DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race 2.INSHORE
Start Time 11:30 DATE : 02.11.05
Number of Yacht 7

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 8 BLUE 3 FAIRWIND P FIRST 465 13:47:16 02:27:16 8836 1,040 9189 1 1
2 7 BLUE 2 LA LOBA P X 412 13:47:34 02:27:34 8854 1,049 9288 2 2
3 6 BLUE 1 COGNAC C FIRST 40,7 13:54:36 02:34:36 9276 1,066 9888 3 3
4 12 BLUE 7 ARMADA P SUN FAST 35 14:04:11 02:44:11 9851 1,001 9861 4 4
5 10 BLUE 5 MY MISTRESS P FIRST 12 14:03:16 02:43:16 9796 1,021 10002 5 5
6 9 BLUE 4 RETURN OF ACADIA P FIRST 41 14:04:40 02:44:40 9880 1,022 10097 6 6
7 11 BLUE 6 PHILOXENE C DUFOUR 40 14:08:19 02:48:19 10099 1,038 10483 7 7

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
BLUE DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race 2.INSHORE
Start Time 11:30 DATE : 02.11.05
Number of Yacht 25

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER P/C Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 25 D. BLUE 13 ANATOLIA P SUN ODY 49 13:57:34 02:37:34 9454 1,043 9861 1 1
2 17 D. BLUE 5 ANDREA P CAMPER&N 13:55:50 02:35:50 9350 1,059 9902 2 2
3 34 D. BLUE 22 YÜKSEL D3 C DUFOUR 45 14:03:59 02:43:59 9839 1,024 10075 3 3
4 28 D. BLUE 16 TICO TICO C SUN ODY 45 14:07:16 02:47:16 10036 1,031 10347 4 4
5 15 D. BLUE 3 OLIVIA C BAVARIA 49 14:01:04 02:41:04 9664 1,081 10447 5 5
6 13 D. BLUE 1 IOLANTHE OF ARGYLL P BENETEAU 57 13:57:57 02:37:57 9477 1,124 10652 6 6
7 26 D. BLUE 14 CARUSO C SUN ODY 45,2 14:16:40 02:56:40 10600 1,040 11024 7 7
8 31 D. BLUE 19 ROSSI C OCE 473 14:21:25 03:01:25 10885 1,025 11157 8 8
9 29 D. BLUE 17 YAKAMOZ P SUN ODY 45,1 14:25:04 03:05:04 11104 1,028 11415 9 9
10 18 D. BLUE 6 JIMMY KEY P JEANNEAU 45,2 14:22:52 03:02:52 10972 1,058 11608 10 10
11 36 D. BLUE 24 GOOD BREEZE C SUN ODY 43 14:29:25 03:09:25 11365 1,023 11626 11 11
12 30 D. BLUE 18 TRINITY P FIRST 456 14:30:55 03:10:55 11455 1,026 11753 12 12
13 27 D. BLUE 15 ALLOTRIA P SUN ODY 45.1 14:32:13 03:12:13 11533 1,033 11914 13 13
14 37 D. BLUE 25 COME ON C SUN ODY 43 14:38:59 03:18:59 11939 1,017 12142 14 14
15 21 D. BLUE 9 DELIGHT VSAW C SUN ODY 45,2 14:35:50 03:15:50 11750 1,049 12326 15 15
16 20 D. BLUE 8 MAURITIUS C BAVARIA 47 14:38:21 03:18:21 11901 1,050 12496 16 16
17 33 D. BLUE 21 OMIROS P SUN ODY 51 14:43:38 03:23:38 12218 1,025 12523 17 17
18 16 D. BLUE 4 ODIN C BAVARIA 49 14:38:56 03:18:56 11936 1,069 12760 18 18
19 14 D. BLUE 2 LES JACENT JAK P OCEAN STAR 56 14:35:50 03:15:50 11750 1,103 12960 19 19
20 24 D. BLUE 12 FAN FAN C OCE 473 14:46:51 03:26:51 12411 1,045 12969 20 20
21 22 D. BLUE 10 KUSHI C BENETEAU 50 14:48:33 03:28:33 12513 1,048 13114 21 21
22 19 D. BLUE 7 MELTEMİ II C BENETEAU 50 15:00:38 03:40:38 13238 1,053 13940 22 22
23 23 D. BLUE 11 LEAP OF FAITH C OCE 473 15:18:29 03:58:29 14309 1,030 14738 23 23

32 D. BLUE 20 AKREP P SUN ODY 45,1 OCS 1,025 OCS 26
35 D. BLUE 23 ÇERKEZ KIZI P PROTOTYPE DNC 1,023 DNC 26

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
DARK BLUE DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race 2.INSHORE
Start Time 11:20 DATE : 02.11.05
Number of Yacht 19

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER P/C Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 52 GREEN 15 KAHKAHA I P DEHLER 39 13:50:22 02:30:22 9022 0,973 8778 1 1
2 43 GREEN 6 CEMO C OCE 411 13:50:24 02:30:24 9024 0,982 8862 2 2
3 49 GREEN 12 THENE 2 P SUN MAGİC 44 13:53:32 02:33:32 9212 0,976 8991 3 3
4 55 GREEN 18 LADY C P FIRST 375 14:09:47 02:49:47 10187 0,971 9892 4 4
5 47 GREEN 10 JULIETTE C OCE 423 14:09:49 02:49:49 10189 0,977 9955 5 5
6 46 GREEN 9 AGAPI P SUN MAGIC 44 14:10:30 02:50:30 10230 0,978 10005 6 6
7 50 GREEN 13 KON TİKİ P OCE 400 Q.A. 14:13:22 02:53:22 10402 0,974 10132 7 7
8 39 GREEN 2 LULU III C SUN ODY 40,3 14:23:31 03:03:31 11011 0,996 10967 8 8
9 38 GREEN 1 FELICITE C OCE 440 14:23:45 03:03:45 11025 1,005 11080 9 9
10 53 GREEN 16 HADAR C OCE 400 14:30:15 03:10:15 11415 0,973 11107 10 10
11 41 GREEN 4 KUSH C SUN ODY 35 14:30:11 03:10:11 11411 0,985 11240 11 11
12 54 GREEN 17 TAO C OCE 411 14:37:43 03:17:43 11863 0,973 11543 12 12
13 44 GREEN 7 CAPPUCCINO C SUN ODY 36,2 14:41:13 03:21:13 12073 0,979 11819 13 13
14 56 GREEN 19 MARGARITA C OCE 411 14:48:25 03:28:25 12505 0,970 12130 14 14
15 45 GREEN 8 BRIGITTE C BAVARIA 38 14:54:41 03:34:41 12881 0,978 12598 15 15

40 GREEN 3 YÜKSEL D2 C DUFOUR 41 DNC 0,993 DNC 20
42 GREEN 5 EOLOS C BAVARIA 38 DNC 0,982 DNC 20
48 GREEN 11 SIMAR C DUFOUR 38 DNC 0,976 DNC 20
51 GREEN 14 CAN CAN P RAINBOW 41 DNC 0,974 DNC 20

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
GREEN DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race                2. INSHORE
Start Time 11:40 DATE : 02.11.05
Number of Yacht 24

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER P/C Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 67 YELLOW 11 TZIGANE P FIRST 38 14:26:33 03:06:33 11193 0,956 10701 1 1
2 59 YELLOW 3 YÜKSEL 35 C OCE 393 14:28:50 03:08:50 11330 0,966 10945 2 2
3 62 YELLOW 6 ATTENTION C BAVARIA 38 14:31:10 03:11:10 11470 0,965 11069 3 3
4 79 YELLOW 23 SWEETIE DEAR C SUN ODY 37 14:34:43 03:14:43 11683 0,952 11122 4 4
5 66 YELLOW 10 ARION C SUN ODY 37 14:34:57 03:14:57 11697 0,958 11206 5 5
6 80 YELLOW 24 KEKIAS P FIRST 35 14:43:22 03:23:22 12202 0,951 11604 6 6
7 70 YELLOW 14 MEKI C SUN ODY 37 14:43:15 03:23:15 12195 0,954 11634 7 7
8 81 YELLOW 25 CASSIOPEIA C SUN ODY 36 14:48:19 03:28:19 12499 0,951 11887 8 8
9 68 YELLOW 12 ONLY YOU C SUN ODY 37 14:52:09 03:32:09 12729 0,956 12169 9 9
10 63 YELLOW 7 NEFELİ P SUN SHINE 38 14:54:05 03:34:05 12845 0,965 12395 10 10
11 74 YELLOW 18 PAPATYA C OCE 343 14:57:43 03:37:43 13063 0,953 12449 11 11
12 72 YELLOW 16 DRAKO C OCE 343 14:58:46 03:38:46 13126 0,953 12509 12 12
13 73 YELLOW 17 NEMRUD C OCE 343 15:00:37 03:40:37 13237 0,953 12615 13 13
14 76 YELLOW 20 ZAMBAK C OCE 343 15:05:13 03:45:13 13513 0,953 12878 14 14
15 61 YELLOW 5 SWEET DREAMS C SUN ODY 40 15:04:48 03:44:48 13488 0,966 13029 15 15
16 65 YELLOW 9 DAPHNE C BAVARIA 38 15:05:28 03:45:28 13528 0,963 13027 16 16
17 75 YELLOW 19 PATARA-PENGUINS C OCE 343 15:11:42 03:51:42 13902 0,953 13249 17 17
18 64 YELLOW 8 OEVENTROP C DEHLER 37 15:13:51 03:53:51 14031 0,964 13526 18 18
19 71 YELLOW 15 BERGAMA C OCE 343 15:17:02 03:57:02 14222 0,953 13554 19 19
20 60 YELLOW 4 ICE CREAM C SUN ODY 40 15:16:22 03:56:22 14182 0,966 13700 20 20
21 57 YELLOW 1 CASSIOPEIA * P PROTOTYPE 15:17:56 03:57:56 14276 0,968 13819 21 21
22 77 YELLOW 21 LISY LOUB C OCE 343 15:22:32 04:02:32 14552 0,952 13854 22 22

78 YELLOW 22 MENGİ P SUN ODY 37 DNF 0,952 DNF 25
58 YELLOW 2 KG P SUN LEGEND 41 DNC 0,967 DNC 25

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
YELLOW DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race 2.INSHORE
Start Time 11:40 DATE : 02.11.05
Number of Yacht 18

HULL DIVISION YACHT FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER C/P TYPE HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 96 PURPLE 15 CANAN P OCE 320 14:28:47 03:08:47 11327 0,869 9843 1 1
2 85 PURPLE 4 FIRST P FIRST 38 14:20:35 03:00:35 10835 0,943 10217 2 2
3 88 PURPLE 7 YEŞİL P SUN SHINE 36 14:21:58 03:01:58 10918 0,939 10252 3 3
4 89 PURPLE 8 LOUISE P BAVARIA 37 14:24:32 03:04:32 11072 0,938 10386 4 4
5 94 PURPLE 13 PESNIA P RIKOSHET 940 14:32:59 03:12:59 11579 0,903 10456 5 5
6 83 PURPLE 2 BERK P FIRST 38 14:28:37 03:08:37 11317 0,945 10695 6 6
7 97 PURPLE 16 WALK ABOUT P BENETEAU24 15:03:24 03:43:24 13404 0,814 10911 7 7
8 84 PURPLE 3 DE SNELLE P BAVARIA 38 14:39:44 03:19:44 11984 0,944 11313 8 8
9 92 PURPLE 11 YÜKSEL 7 C OCE 390 14:48:59 03:28:59 12539 0,919 11523 9 9
10 87 PURPLE 6 SWENJA C BAVARIA 36 14:48:34 03:28:34 12514 0,940 11763 10 10
11 98 PURPLE 17 TUANA P SADLER 25 15:27:35 04:07:35 14855 0,805 11958 11 11
12 69 PURPLE 18 EDA C OCE 331 15:03:49 03:43:49 13429 0,905 12153 12 12
13 86 PURPLE 5 AURIGA C BAVARIA 36 14:57:30 03:37:30 13050 0,940 12267 13 13
14 91 PURPLE 10 STRATUS P ELAN 29,5 15:15:49 03:55:49 14149 0,926 13102 14 14
15 82 PURPLE 1 DENISE C SUN DANCE 36 15:17:51 03:57:51 14271 0,947 13515 15 15
16 93 PURPLE 12 SEA MILLENIUM C BAVARIA 34 15:28:18 04:08:18 14898 0,916 13647 16 16
17 90 PURPLE 9 YÜKSEL 28 C OCE 351 15:30:06 04:10:06 15006 0,931 13971 17 17

95 PURPLE 14 YAVAŞ YAVAŞ P COMFORTINA 32 DNC 0,870 DNC 19

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
PURPLE DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race                 Off.Triangle
Start Time 12:15 DATE : 03.11.05
Number of Yacht 5

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 5 RED 5 NORM P MAT 10 14:56:13 02:41:13 9673 1,001 9683 1 1
2 1 RED 1 ASTRA P ASTRA 44 14:39:23 02:24:23 8663 1,128 9772 2 2
3 4 RED 4 BARBAROSSA P MAT 10 14:58:47 02:43:47 9827 1,002 9847 3 3
4 2 RED 2 SAĞNAK P SLOOP 15:16:28 03:01:28 10888 1,042 11345 4 4

3 RED 3 SANTA KLARA P MELGES 24 DNC 1,010 DNC 6

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
RED DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race Off.Triangle
Start Time 12:05 DATE : 03.11.05
Number of Yacht 7

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 8 BLUE 3 FAIRWIND P FIRST 465 14:55:14 02:40:14 9614 1,040 9999 1 1
2 7 BLUE 2 LA LOBA P X 412 14:55:28 02:40:28 9628 1,049 10100 2 2
3 12 BLUE 7 ARMADA P SUN FAST 35 15:04:47 02:49:47 10187 1,001 10197 3 3
4 6 BLUE 1 COGNAC C FIRST 40,7 15:06:01 02:51:01 10261 1,066 10938 4 4
5 10 BLUE 5 MY MISTRESS P FIRST 12 15:19:16 03:04:16 11056 1,021 11288 5 5

11 BLUE 6 PHILOXENE C DUFOUR 40 DNF 1,038 DNF 8
9 BLUE 4 RETURN OF ACADIA P FIRST 41 DNC 1,022 DNC 8

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
BLUE DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race Off.Triangle
Start Time 12:05 DATE : 03.11.05
Number of Yacht 25

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER P/C Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 34 D. BLUE 22 YÜKSEL D3 C DUFOUR 45 14:57:26 02:42:26 9746 1,024 9980 1 1
2 36 D. BLUE 24 GOOD BREEZE C SUN ODY 43 15:10:03 02:55:03 10503 1,023 10745 2 2
3 26 D. BLUE 14 CARUSO C SUN ODY 45,2 15:10:59 02:55:59 10559 1,040 10981 3 3
4 30 D. BLUE 18 TRINITY P FIRST 456 15:14:00 02:59:00 10740 1,026 11019 4 4
5 25 D. BLUE 13 ANATOLIA P SUN ODY 49 15:25:04 03:10:04 11404 1,043 11894 5 5
6 17 D. BLUE 5 ANDREA P CAMPER&N 15:23:10 03:08:10 11290 1,059 11956 6 6
7 28 D. BLUE 16 TICO TICO C SUN ODY 45 15:36:08 03:21:08 12068 1,031 12442 7 7
8 31 D. BLUE 19 ROSSI C OCE 473 15:39:11 03:24:11 12251 1,025 12557 8 8
9 33 D. BLUE 21 OMIROS P SUN ODY 51 15:40:42 03:25:42 12342 1,025 12651 9 9
10 37 D. BLUE 25 COME ON C SUN ODY 43 15:42:31 03:27:31 12451 1,017 12663 10 10
11 15 D. BLUE 3 OLIVIA C BAVARIA 49 15:33:00 03:18:00 11880 1,081 12842 11 11
12 20 D. BLUE 8 MAURITIUS C BAVARIA 47 15:41:52 03:26:52 12412 1,050 13033 12 12
13 18 D. BLUE 6 JIMMY KEY P JEANNEAU 45,2 15:42:07 03:27:07 12427 1,058 13148 13 13
14 16 D. BLUE 4 ODIN C BAVARIA 49 15:41:20 03:26:20 12380 1,069 13234 14 14
15 27 D. BLUE 15 ALLOTRIA P SUN ODY 45.1 15:50:33 03:35:33 12933 1,033 13360 15 15
16 19 D. BLUE 7 MELTEMİ II C BENETEAU 50 15:53:29 03:38:29 13109 1,053 13804 16 16

24 D. BLUE 12 FAN FAN C OCE 473 DNF 1,045 DNF 26
29 D. BLUE 17 YAKAMOZ P SUN ODY 45,1 DNF 1,028 DNF 26
32 D. BLUE 20 AKREP P SUN ODY 45,1 DNF 1,025 DNC 26
13 D. BLUE 1 IOLANTHE OF ARGYLL P BENETEAU 57 DNC 1,124 DNC 26
14 D. BLUE 2 LES JACENT JAK P OCEAN STAR 56 DNC 1,103 DNC 26
21 D. BLUE 9 DELIGHT VSAW C SUN ODY 45,2 DNC 1,049 DNC 26
22 D. BLUE 10 KUSHI C BENETEAU 50 DNC 1,048 DNC 26
23 D. BLUE 11 LEAP OF FAITH C OCE 473 DNC 1,030 DNC 26
35 D. BLUE 23 ÇERKEZ KIZI P PROTOTYPE DNC 1,023 DNC 26

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
DARK BLUE DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race Off.Triangle
Start Time 12:15 DATE : 03.11.05
Number of Yacht 19

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER P/C Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 52 GREEN 15 KAHKAHA I P DEHLER 39 14:57:15 02:42:15 9735 0,973 9472 1 1
2 49 GREEN 12 THENE 2 P SUN MAGİC 44 15:05:17 02:50:17 10217 0,976 9972 2 2
3 43 GREEN 6 CEMO C OCE 411 15:10:00 02:55:00 10500 0,982 10311 3 3
4 55 GREEN 18 LADY C P FIRST 375 15:37:25 03:22:25 12145 0,971 11793 4 4
5 50 GREEN 13 KON TİKİ P OCE 400 Q.A. 15:37:03 03:22:03 12123 0,974 11808 5 5
6 47 GREEN 10 JULIETTE C OCE 423 15:36:42 03:21:42 12102 0,977 11824 6 6
7 53 GREEN 16 HADAR C OCE 400 15:38:44 03:23:44 12224 0,973 11894 7 7
8 51 GREEN 14 CAN CAN P RAINBOW 41 15:40:32 03:25:32 12332 0,974 12011 8 8
9 46 GREEN 9 AGAPI P SUN MAGIC 44 15:40:22 03:25:22 12322 0,978 12051 9 9
10 56 GREEN 19 MARGARITA C OCE 411 15:43:51 03:28:51 12531 0,970 12155 10 10
11 41 GREEN 4 KUSH C SUN ODY 35 15:42:47 03:27:47 12467 0,985 12280 11 11
12 54 GREEN 17 TAO C OCE 411 15:47:42 03:32:42 12762 0,973 12417 12 12
13 38 GREEN 1 FELICITE C OCE 440 15:41:10 03:26:10 12370 1,005 12432 13 13
14 44 GREEN 7 CAPPUCCINO C SUN ODY 36,2 15:47:55 03:32:55 12775 0,979 12507 14 14
15 39 GREEN 2 LULU III C SUN ODY 40,3 15:47:51 03:32:51 12771 0,996 12720 15 15
16 48 GREEN 11 SIMAR C DUFOUR 38 15:53:13 03:38:13 13093 0,976 12779 16 16

40 GREEN 3 YÜKSEL D2 C DUFOUR 41 DNC 0,993 DNC 20
42 GREEN 5 EOLOS C BAVARIA 38 DNC 0,982 DNC 20
45 GREEN 8 BRIGITTE C BAVARIA 38 DNC 0,978 DNC 20

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
GREEN DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race                Off.Triangle
Start Time 11:55 DATE : 03.11.05
Number of Yacht 24

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER P/C Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 67 YELLOW 11 TZIGANE P FIRST 38 15:16:12 03:01:12 10872 0,956 10394 1 1
2 66 YELLOW 10 ARION C SUN ODY 37 15:38:10 03:23:10 12190 0,958 11678 2 2
3 80 YELLOW 24 KEKIAS P FIRST 35 15:40:16 03:25:16 12316 0,951 11713 3 3
4 78 YELLOW 22 MENGİ P SUN ODY 37 15:40:29 03:25:29 12329 0,952 11737 4 4
5 76 YELLOW 20 ZAMBAK C OCE 343 15:41:04 03:26:04 12364 0,953 11783 5 5
6 81 YELLOW 25 CASSIOPEIA C SUN ODY 36 15:42:26 03:27:26 12446 0,951 11836 6 6
7 59 YELLOW 3 YÜKSEL 35  C OCE 393 15:39:34 03:24:34 12274 0,966 11857 7 7
8 79 YELLOW 23 SWEETIE DEAR C SUN ODY 37 15:45:08 03:30:08 12608 0,952 12003 8 8
9 70 YELLOW 14 MEKI C SUN ODY 37 15:46:12 03:31:12 12672 0,954 12089 9 9
10 62 YELLOW 6 ATTENTION C BAVARIA 38 15:44:37 03:29:37 12577 0,965 12137 10 10
11 63 YELLOW 7 NEFELİ P SUN SHINE 38 15:46:18 03:31:18 12678 0,965 12234 11 11
12 72 YELLOW 16 DRAKO C OCE 343 15:50:53 03:35:53 12953 0,953 12344 12 12
13 75 YELLOW 19 PATARA-PENGUINS C OCE 343 15:53:16 03:38:16 13096 0,953 12480 13 13
14 64 YELLOW 8 OEVENTROP C DEHLER 37 15:51:14 03:36:14 12974 0,964 12507 14 14
15 74 YELLOW 18 PAPATYA C OCE 343 15:55:03 03:40:03 13203 0,953 12582 15 15
16 77 YELLOW 21 LISY LOUB C OCE 343 15:56:55 03:41:55 13315 0,952 12676 16 16
17 65 YELLOW 9 DAPHNE C BAVARIA 38 15:55:41 03:40:41 13241 0,963 12751 17 17
18 71 YELLOW 15 BERGAMA C OCE 343 15:58:17 03:43:17 13397 0,953 12767 18 18
19 68 YELLOW 12 ONLY YOU C SUN ODY 37 15:57:49 03:42:49 13369 0,956 12781 19 19
20 73 YELLOW 17 NEMRUD C OCE 343 16:04:59 03:49:59 13799 0,953 13150 20 20
21 61 YELLOW 5 SWEET DREAMS C SUN ODY 40 16:27:56 04:12:56 15176 0,966 14660 21 21
22 60 YELLOW 4 ICE CREAM C SUN ODY 40 16:35:25 04:20:25 15625 0,966 15094 22 22

57 YELLOW 1 CASSIOPEIA * P PROTOTYPE DNC 0,968 DNC 25
58 YELLOW 2 KG P SUN LEGEND 41 DNC 0,967 DNC 25

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
YELLOW DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race Off.Triangle
Start Time 11:55 DATE : 03.11.05
Number of Yacht 18

HULL DIVISION YACHT FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER C/P TYPE HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 97 PURPLE 16 WALK ABOUT P BENETEAU24 15:54:03 03:39:03 13143 0,814 10698 1 1
2 96 PURPLE 15 CANAN P OCE 320 15:44:37 03:29:37 12577 0,869 10929 2 2
3 95 PURPLE 14 YAVAŞ YAVAŞ P COMFORTINA 32 15:45:25 03:30:25 12625 0,870 10984 3 3
4 94 PURPLE 13 PESNIA P RIKOSHET 940 15:40:26 03:25:26 12326 0,903 11130 4 4
5 85 PURPLE 4 FIRST P FIRST 38 15:35:58 03:20:58 12058 0,943 11371 5 5
6 88 PURPLE 7 YEŞİL P SUN SHINE 36 15:38:40 03:23:40 12220 0,939 11475 6 6
7 83 PURPLE 2 BERK P FIRST 38 15:38:49 03:23:49 12229 0,945 11556 7 7
8 89 PURPLE 8 LOUISE P BAVARIA 37 15:43:32 03:28:32 12512 0,938 11736 8 8
9 92 PURPLE 11 YÜKSEL 7 C OCE 390 15:48:51 03:33:51 12831 0,919 11792 9 9
10 86 PURPLE 5 AURIGA C BAVARIA 36 15:51:40 03:36:40 13000 0,940 12220 10 10
11 69 PURPLE 18 EDA C OCE 331 16:13:11 03:58:11 14291 0,905 12933 11 11
12 91 PURPLE 10 STRATUS P ELAN 29,5 16:08:31 03:53:31 14011 0,926 12974 12 12
13 98 PURPLE 17 TUANA P SADLER 25 16:46:53 04:31:53 16313 0,805 13132 13 13
14 82 PURPLE 1 DENISE C SUN DANCE 36 16:34:15 04:19:15 15555 0,947 14731 14 14
15 93 PURPLE 12 SEA MILLENIUM C BAVARIA 34 17:03:59 04:48:59 17339 0,916 15883 15 15

84 PURPLE 3 DE SNELLE P BAVARIA 38 DNF 0,944 DNF 19
87 PURPLE 6 SWENJA C BAVARIA 36 DNC 0,940 DNC 19
90 PURPLE 9 YÜKSEL 28 C OCE 351 DNC 0,931 DNC 19

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
PURPLE DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race                 3.INSHORE
Start Time 11:15 DATE : 04.11.05
Number of Yacht 5

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER C/P Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 5 RED 5 NORM P MAT 10 13:16:20 02:01:20 7280 1,001 7287 1 1
2 2 RED 2 SAĞNAK P SLOOP 13:17:58 02:02:58 7378 1,042 7688 2 2
3 1 RED 1 ASTRA P ASTRA 44 13:09:47 01:54:47 6887 1,128 7769 3 3
4 4 RED 4 BARBAROSSA P MAT 10 13:28:16 02:13:16 7996 1,002 8012 4 4
5 3 RED 3 SANTA KLARA P MELGES 24 14:06:22 02:51:22 10282 1,010 10385 5 5

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
RED DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race 3.INSHORE
Start Time 11:25 DATE : 04.11.05
Number of Yacht 7

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 7 BLUE 2 LA LOBA P X 412 13:32:41 02:17:41 8261 1,049 8666 1 1
2 6 BLUE 1 COGNAC C FIRST 40,7 13:34:25 02:19:25 8365 1,066 8917 2 2
3 9 BLUE 4 RETURN OF ACADIA P FIRST 41 13:43:57 02:28:57 8937 1,022 9134 3 3
4 12 BLUE 7 ARMADA P SUN FAST 35 13:48:53 02:33:53 9233 1,001 9242 4 4
5 11 BLUE 6 PHILOXENE C DUFOUR 40 13:50:26 02:35:26 9326 1,038 9680 5 5
6 10 BLUE 5 MY MISTRESS P FIRST 12 13:58:51 02:43:51 9831 1,021 10037 6 6

8 BLUE 3 FAIRWIND P FIRST 465 DSQ 1,040 DSQ 8

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
BLUE DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race 3.INSHORE
Start Time 11:25 DATE : 04.11.05
Number of Yacht 25

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER P/C Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 25 D. BLUE 13 ANATOLIA P SUN ODY 49 13:36:17 02:21:17 8477 1,043 8842 1 1
2 17 D. BLUE 5 ANDREA P CAMPER&N 13:37:15 02:22:15 8535 1,059 9039 2 2
3 31 D. BLUE 19 ROSSI C OCE 473 13:44:31 02:29:31 8971 1,025 9195 3 3
4 34 D. BLUE 22 YÜKSEL D3 C DUFOUR 45 13:47:51 02:32:51 9171 1,024 9391 4 4
5 30 D. BLUE 18 TRINITY P FIRST 456 13:48:39 02:33:39 9219 1,026 9459 5 5
6 28 D. BLUE 16 TICO TICO C SUN ODY 45 13:47:58 02:32:58 9178 1,031 9463 6 6
7 36 D. BLUE 24 GOOD BREEZE C SUN ODY 43 13:49:12 02:34:12 9252 1,023 9465 7 7
8 18 D. BLUE 6 JIMMY KEY P JEANNEAU 45,2 13:47:26 02:32:26 9146 1,058 9676 8 8
9 13 D. BLUE 1 IOLANTHE OF ARGYLL P BENETEAU 57 13:40:02 02:25:02 8702 1,124 9781 9 9
10 15 D. BLUE 3 OLIVIA C BAVARIA 49 13:47:48 02:32:48 9168 1,081 9911 10 10
11 20 D. BLUE 8 MAURITIUS C BAVARIA 47 13:53:49 02:38:49 9529 1,050 10005 11 11
12 32 D. BLUE 20 AKREP P SUN ODY 45,1 14:00:43 02:45:43 9943 1,025 10192 12 12
13 26 D. BLUE 14 CARUSO C SUN ODY 45,2 14:00:01 02:45:01 9901 1,040 10297 13 13
14 27 D. BLUE 15 ALLOTRIA P SUN ODY 45.1 14:05:19 02:50:19 10219 1,033 10556 14 14
15 29 D. BLUE 17 YAKAMOZ P SUN ODY 45,1 14:06:56 02:51:56 10316 1,028 10605 15 15
16 33 D. BLUE 21 OMIROS P SUN ODY 51 14:09:04 02:54:04 10444 1,025 10705 16 16
17 24 D. BLUE 12 FAN FAN C OCE 473 14:11:25 02:56:25 10585 1,045 11061 17 17
18 16 D. BLUE 4 ODIN C BAVARIA 49 14:08:02 02:53:02 10382 1,069 11098 18 18
19 21 D. BLUE 9 DELIGHT VSAW C SUN ODY 45,2 14:16:30 03:01:30 10890 1,049 11424 19 19
20 14 D. BLUE 2 LES JACENT JAK P OCEAN STAR 56 14:10:34 02:55:34 10534 1,103 11619 20 20
21 22 D. BLUE 10 KUSHI C BENETEAU 50 14:20:40 03:05:40 11140 1,048 11675 21 21
22 23 D. BLUE 11 LEAP OF FAITH C OCE 473 14:25:28 03:10:28 11428 1,030 11771 22 22

19 D. BLUE 7 MELTEMİ II C BENETEAU 50 DNF 1,053 DNF 26
37 D. BLUE 25 COME ON C SUN ODY 43 DNF 1,017 DNF 26
35 D. BLUE 23 ÇERKEZ KIZI P PROTOTYPE DNC 1,023 DNC 26

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
DARK BLUE DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race 3.INSHORE
Start Time 11:15 DATE : 04.11.05
Number of Yacht 19

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER P/C Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 52 GREEN 15 KAHKAHA I P DEHLER 39 13:33:09 02:18:09 8289 0,973 8065 1 1
2 43 GREEN 6 CEMO C OCE 411 13:32:10 02:17:10 8230 0,982 8082 2 2
3 49 GREEN 12 THENE 2 P SUN MAGİC 44 13:36:49 02:21:49 8509 0,976 8305 3 3
4 40 GREEN 3 YÜKSEL D2 C DUFOUR 41 13:41:47 02:26:47 8807 0,993 8745 4 4
5 51 GREEN 14 CAN CAN P RAINBOW 41 13:45:10 02:30:10 9010 0,974 8776 5 5
6 55 GREEN 18 LADY C P FIRST 375 13:47:02 02:32:02 9122 0,971 8857 6 6
7 47 GREEN 10 JULIETTE C OCE 423 13:46:32 02:31:32 9092 0,977 8883 7 7
8 46 GREEN 9 AGAPI P SUN MAGIC 44 13:51:25 02:36:25 9385 0,978 9179 8 8
9 38 GREEN 1 FELICITE C OCE 440 13:47:18 02:32:18 9138 1,005 9184 9 9
10 50 GREEN 13 KON TİKİ P OCE 400 Q.A. 13:52:34 02:37:34 9454 0,974 9208 10 10
11 53 GREEN 16 HADAR C OCE 400 13:53:39 02:38:39 9519 0,973 9262 11 11
12 39 GREEN 2 LULU III C SUN ODY 40,3 13:50:33 02:35:33 9333 0,996 9296 12 12
13 54 GREEN 17 TAO C OCE 411 13:59:04 02:44:04 9844 0,973 9578 13 13
14 44 GREEN 7 CAPPUCCINO C SUN ODY 36,2 14:12:40 02:57:40 10660 0,979 10436 14 14
15 41 GREEN 4 KUSH C SUN ODY 35 14:13:28 02:58:28 10708 0,985 10547 15 15
16 48 GREEN 11 SIMAR C DUFOUR 38 14:16:57 03:01:57 10917 0,976 10655 16 16
17 56 GREEN 19 MARGARITA C OCE 411 14:20:19 03:05:19 11119 0,970 10785 17 17

45 GREEN 8 BRIGITTE C BAVARIA 38 DNF 0,978 DNF
42 GREEN 5 EOLOS C BAVARIA 38 DNC 0,982 DNC

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
GREEN DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race                3.INSHORE
Start Time 11:35 DATE : 04.11.05
Number of Yacht 24

HULL DIVISION Yacht FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER P/C Type HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 78 YELLOW 22 MENGİ P SUN ODY 37 13:58:28 02:43:28 9808 0,952 9337 1 1
2 59 YELLOW 3 YÜKSEL 35 C OCE 393 13:56:58 02:41:58 9718 0,966 9388 2 2
3 62 YELLOW 6 ATTENTION C BAVARIA 38 14:04:00 02:49:00 10140 0,965 9785 3 3
4 70 YELLOW 14 MEKI C SUN ODY 37 14:09:46 02:54:46 10486 0,954 10004 4 4
5 67 YELLOW 11 TZIGANE P FIRST 38 14:09:36 02:54:36 10476 0,956 10015 5 5
6 66 YELLOW 10 ARION C SUN ODY 37 14:14:54 02:59:54 10794 0,958 10341 6 6
7 81 YELLOW 25 CASSIOPEIA C SUN ODY 36 14:17:31 03:02:31 10951 0,951 10414 7 7
8 79 YELLOW 23 SWEETIE DEAR C SUN ODY 37 14:17:38 03:02:38 10958 0,952 10432 8 8
9 68 YELLOW 12 ONLY YOU C SUN ODY 37 14:20:43 03:05:43 11143 0,956 10653 9 9
10 65 YELLOW 9 DAPHNE C BAVARIA 38 14:19:58 03:04:58 11098 0,963 10687 10 10
11 80 YELLOW 24 KEKIAS P FIRST 35 14:23:04 03:08:04 11284 0,951 10731 11 11
12 74 YELLOW 18 PAPATYA C OCE 343 14:27:32 03:12:32 11552 0,953 11009 12 12
13 76 YELLOW 20 ZAMBAK C OCE 343 14:28:32 03:13:32 11612 0,953 11066 13 13
14 60 YELLOW 4 ICE CREAM C SUN ODY 40 14:29:16 03:14:16 11656 0,966 11260 14 14
15 63 YELLOW 7 NEFELİ P SUN SHINE 38 14:30:15 03:15:15 11715 0,965 11305 15 15
16 72 YELLOW 16 DRAKO C OCE 343 14:34:56 03:19:56 11996 0,953 11432 16 16
17 64 YELLOW 8 OEVENTROP C DEHLER 37 14:35:55 03:20:55 12055 0,964 11621 17 17
18 77 YELLOW 21 LISY LOUB C OCE 343 14:50:12 03:35:12 12912 0,952 12292 18 18
19 71 YELLOW 15 BERGAMA C OCE 343 14:52:03 03:37:03 13023 0,953 12411 19 19
20 61 YELLOW 5 SWEET DREAMS C SUN ODY 40 14:51:06 03:36:06 12966 0,966 12525 20 20
21 73 YELLOW 17 NEMRUD C OCE 343 14:55:16 03:40:16 13216 0,953 12595 21 21
22 75 YELLOW 19 PATARA-PENGUINS C OCE 343 15:00:46 03:45:46 13546 0,953 12909 22 22
23 57 YELLOW 1 CASSIOPEIA * P PROTOTYPE 15:05:11 03:50:11 13811 0,968 13369 23 23

58 YELLOW 2 KG P SUN LEGEND 41 DNC 0,967 DNC 25

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
YELLOW DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



Race 3.INSHORE
Start Time 11:35 DATE : 04.11.05
Number of Yacht 18

HULL DIVISION YACHT FINISH TIME
NUMBER NUMBER C/P TYPE HH:MM:SS HH:MM:SS SECOND CORRECTED T. POSITION POINT

1 85 PURPLE 4 FIRST P FIRST 38 14:01:58 02:46:58 10018 0,943 9447 1 1
2 94 PURPLE 13 PESNIA P RIKOSHET 940 14:09:37 02:54:37 10477 0,903 9461 2 2
3 95 PURPLE 14 YAVAŞ YAVAŞ P COMFORTINA 32 14:16:40 03:01:40 10900 0,870 9483 3 3
4 89 PURPLE 8 LOUISE P BAVARIA 37 14:05:18 02:50:18 10218 0,938 9584 4 4
5 88 PURPLE 7 YEŞİL P SUN SHINE 36 14:05:18 02:50:18 10218 0,939 9595 5 5
6 96 PURPLE 15 CANAN P OCE 320 14:17:57 03:02:57 10977 0,869 9539 6 6
7 97 PURPLE 16 WALK ABOUT P BENETEAU24 14:36:26 03:21:26 12086 0,814 9838 7 7
8 84 PURPLE 3 DE SNELLE P BAVARIA 38 14:11:40 02:56:40 10600 0,944 10006 8 8
9 87 PURPLE 6 SWENJA C BAVARIA 36 14:27:47 03:12:47 11567 0,940 10873 9 9
10 92 PURPLE 11 YÜKSEL 7 C OCE 390 14:37:08 03:22:08 12128 0,919 11146 10 10
11 86 PURPLE 5 AURIGA C BAVARIA 36 14:37:21 03:22:21 12141 0,940 11413 11 11
12 91 PURPLE 10 STRATUS P ELAN 29,5 14:44:21 03:29:21 12561 0,926 11631 12 12
13 93 PURPLE 12 SEA MILLENIUM C BAVARIA 34 14:50:30 03:35:30 12930 0,916 11844 13 13
14 82 PURPLE 1 DENISE C SUN DANCE 36 14:48:26 03:33:26 12806 0,947 12127 14 14
15 69 PURRPLE 18 EDA C OCE 331 15:06:14 03:51:14 13874 0,905 12556 15 15

83 PURPLE 2 BERK P FIRST 38 DNF 0,945 DNF 19
98 PURPLE 17 TUANA P SADLER 25 DNF 0,805 DNF 19
90 PURPLE 9 YÜKSEL 28 C OCE 351 DNC 0,931 DNC 19

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
PURPLE DIVISION RACE RESULTS

POSITION YACHT NAME
ELAPSED TIME

TCC
RESULT



HULL DIVISION YACHT P TYPE
NUMBER NUMBER NAME C OF THE YACHT 1ST INSHORE OFFSHORE 2ND INSHORE OFF.TRIANGLE 3RD INSHORE

1 5 RED 5 NORM P MAT 10 1 1 1 1 1 5 4 1
2 1 RED 1 ASTRA P ASTRA 44 2 2 2 2 3 11 8 2
3 2 RED 2 SAĞNAK P SLOOP 4 3 4 4 2 17 13 3
4 4 RED 4 BARBAROSSA P MAT 10 3 4 3 3 4 17 13 4
5 3 RED 3 SANTA KLARA P MELGES 24 5 6 5 6 5 27 22 5

POSITION

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
RED DIVISION OVERALL

POSITION
POINTS

TOTAL Results



HULL DIVISION YACHT YACHT
NUMBER NUMBER NAME TYPE 1ST INSHORE OFFSHORE 2ND INSHORE O.TRIANGLE 3RD INSHORE

1 8 BLUE 3 FAIRWIND P FIRST 465 1 1 1 1 8 12 4 1
2 7 BLUE 2 LA LOBA P X 412 2 2 2 2 1 9 7 2
3 6 BLUE 1 COGNAC C FIRST 40,7 3 3 3 4 2 15 12 3
4 12 BLUE 7 ARMADA P SUN FAST 35 4 5 4 3 4 20 16 4
5 9 BLUE 4 RETURN OF ACADIA P FIRST 41 5 6 6 8 3 28 22 5
6 10 BLUE 5 MY MISTRESS P FIRST 12 6 7 5 5 6 29 23 6
7 11 BLUE 6 PHILOXENE C DUFOUR 40 7 4 7 8 5 31 24 7

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
BLUE DIVISION OVERALL

POSITION
POINTS

TOTAL Results POSITION



HULL DIVISION YACHT
NUMBER NUMBER NAME 1ST INSHORE OFFSHORE 2ND INSHORE OFF.TRIANGLE 3RD INSHORE

1 25 D. BLUE 13 ANATOLIA P SUN ODY 49 5 1 1 5 1 13 8 1
2 34 D. BLUE 22 YÜKSEL D3 C DUFOUR 45 26 3 3 1 4 37 11 2
3 17 D. BLUE 5 ANDREA P CAMPER&N 4 2 2 6 2 16 12 3
4 30 D. BLUE 18 TRINITY P FIRST 456 6 6 12 4 5 33 21 4
5 28 D. BLUE 16 TICO TICO C SUN ODY 45 8 5 4 7 6 30 22 5
6 26 D. BLUE 14 CARUSO C SUN ODY 45,2 3 10 7 3 13 36 23 6
7 18 D. BLUE 6 JIMMY KEY P JEANNEAU 45,2 1 4 10 13 8 36 26 7
8 36 D. BLUE 24 GOOD BREEZE C SUN ODY 43 13 7 11 2 7 40 27 8
9 31 D. BLUE 19 ROSSI C OCE 473 7 15 8 8 3 41 33 9
10 15 D. BLUE 3 OLIVIA C BAVARIA 49 10 9 5 11 10 45 35 10
11 13 D. BLUE 1 IOLANTHE OF ARGYLL P BENETEAU 57 14 8 6 26 9 63 49 11
12 20 D. BLUE 8 MAURITIUS C BAVARIA 47 12 14 16 12 11 65 49 12
13 37 D. BLUE 25 COME ON C SUN ODY 43 15 11 14 10 26 76 50 13
14 27 D. BLUE 15 ALLOTRIA P SUN ODY 45.1 26 12 13 15 14 80 54 14
15 33 D. BLUE 21 OMIROS P SUN ODY 51 16 16 17 9 16 74 57 15
16 16 D. BLUE 4 ODIN C BAVARIA 49 17 19 18 14 18 86 68 16
17 29 D. BLUE 17 YAKAMOZ P SUN ODY 45,1 11 26 9 26 15 87 72 17
18 32 D. BLUE 20 AKREP P SUN ODY 45,1 9 26 26 26 12 99 73 18
19 21 D. BLUE 9 DELIGHT VSAW C SUN ODY 45,2 18 17 15 26 19 95 76 19
20 22 D. BLUE 10 KUSHI C BENETEAU 50 19 13 21 26 21 100 79 20
21 35 D. BLUE 23 ÇERKEZ KIZI P PROTOTYPE 2 26 26 26 26 106 80 21
22 14 D. BLUE 2 LES JACENT JAK P OCEAN STAR 56 21 18 19 26 20 104 83 22
23 19 D. BLUE 7 MELTEMİ II C BENETEAU 50 23 26 22 16 26 113 87 23
24 24 D. BLUE 12 FAN FAN C OCE 473 20 26 20 26 17 109 89 24
25 23 D. BLUE 11 LEAP OF FAITH C OCE 473 22 20 23 26 22 113 90 25

POSITION

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
DARK BLUE DIVISION OVERALL

POSITION
POINTS

TOTAL Results



HULL DIVISION YACHT TYPE OF
NUMBER NUMBER NAME YACHT 1ST INSHORE OFFSHORE 2ND INSHORE OFF. TRIANGLE 3RD INSHORE

1 52 GREEN 15 KAHKAHA I P DEHLER 39 1 1 1 1 1 5 4 1
2 43 GREEN 6 CEMO C OCE 411 2 3 2 3 2 12 10 2
3 55 GREEN 18 LADY C P FIRST 375 4 5 4 4 6 23 17 3
4 50 GREEN 13 KON TİKİ P OCE 400 Q.A. 7 2 7 5 10 31 21 4
5 47 GREEN 10 JULIETTE C OCE 423 10 6 5 6 7 34 24 5
6 49 GREEN 12 THENE 2 P SUN MAGİC 44 3 20 3 2 3 31 28 6
7 46 GREEN 9 AGAPI P SUN MAGIC 44 14 8 6 9 8 45 31 7
8 40 GREEN 3 YÜKSEL D2 C DUFOUR 41 5 4 20 20 4 53 33 8
9 53 GREEN 16 HADAR C OCE 400 8 11 10 7 11 47 36 9
10 38 GREEN 1 FELICITE C OCE 440 12 7 9 13 9 50 38 10
11 39 GREEN 2 LULU III C SUN ODY 40,3 11 9 8 15 12 55 43 11
12 41 GREEN 4 KUSH C SUN ODY 35 13 13 11 11 15 63 48 12
13 54 GREEN 17 TAO C OCE 411 9 15 12 12 13 61 48 13
14 45 GREEN 8 BRIGITTE C BAVARIA 38 17 14 15 20 0 66 49 14
15 48 GREEN 11 SIMAR C DUFOUR 38 6 12 20 16 16 70 50 15
16 44 GREEN 7 CAPPUCCINO C SUN ODY 36,2 16 10 13 14 14 67 51 16
17 51 GREEN 14 CAN CAN P RAINBOW 41 19 20 20 8 5 72 52 17
18 56 GREEN 19 MARGARITA C OCE 411 15 16 14 10 17 72 55 18
19 42 GREEN 5 EOLOS C BAVARIA 38 19 20 20 20 0 79 59 19

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
GREEN DIVISION OVERALL

POSITION
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TOTAL Results POSITION



HULL DIVISION YACHT
NUMBER NUMBER NAME 1ST INSHORE OFFSHORE 2ND INSHORE OFF.TRIANGLE 3RD INSHORE

1 67 YELLOW 11 TZIGANE P FIRST 38 1 1 1 1 5 9 4 1
2 78 YELLOW 22 MENGİ P SUN ODY 37 5 2 25 4 1 37 12 2
3 59 YELLOW 3 YÜKSEL 35  C OCE 393 2 5 2 7 2 18 16 3
4 80 YELLOW 24 KEKIAS P FIRST 35 4 6 6 3 11 30 19 4
5 70 YELLOW 14 MEKI C SUN ODY 37 9 3 7 9 4 32 23 5
6 62 YELLOW 6 ATTENTION C BAVARIA 38 7 7 3 10 3 30 23 6
7 66 YELLOW 10 ARION C SUN ODY 37 12 10 5 2 6 35 23 7
8 79 YELLOW 23 SWEETIE DEAR C SUN ODY 37 3 9 4 8 8 32 24 8
9 81 YELLOW 25 CASSIOPEIA C SUN ODY 36 10 8 8 6 7 39 29 9
10 63 YELLOW 7 NEFELİ P SUN SHINE 38 8 4 10 11 15 48 33 10
11 76 YELLOW 20 ZAMBAK C OCE 343 15 14 14 5 13 61 46 11
12 68 YELLOW 12 ONLY YOU C SUN ODY 37 13 11 9 19 9 61 48 12
13 65 YELLOW 9 DAPHNE C BAVARIA 38 11 12 16 17 10 66 50 13
14 74 YELLOW 18 PAPATYA C OCE 343 14 13 11 15 12 65 51 14
15 72 YELLOW 16 DRAKO C OCE 343 17 15 12 12 16 72 55 15
16 64 YELLOW 8 OEVENTROP C DEHLER 37 20 16 18 14 17 85 65 16
17 73 YELLOW 17 NEMRUD C OCE 343 16 19 13 20 21 89 68 17
18 71 YELLOW 15 BERGAMA C OCE 343 19 17 19 18 19 92 73 18
19 77 YELLOW 21 LISY LOUB C OCE 343 24 18 22 16 18 98 74 19
20 61 YELLOW 5 SWEET DREAMS C SUN ODY 40 23 20 15 21 20 99 76 20
21 75 YELLOW 19 PATARA-PENGUINS C OCE 343 21 25 17 13 22 98 76 21
22 60 YELLOW 4 ICE CREAM C SUN ODY 40 22 25 20 22 14 103 81 22
23 58 YELLOW 2 KG P SUN LEGEND 41 6 25 25 25 25 106 81 23
24 57 YELLOW 1 CASSIOPEIA * P PROTOTYPE 18 25 21 25 23 112 89 24

POSITION

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
YELLOW DIVISION OVERALL

POSITION
POINTS

TOTAL Results



HULL DIVISION YACHT
NUMBER NUMBER NAME 1ST INSHORE OFFSHORE 2ND INSHORE OFF.TRIANGLE 3RD INSHORE

1 96 PURPLE 15 CANAN P OCE 320 2 3 1 2 6 14 8 1
2 85 PURPLE 4 FIRST P FIRST 38 1 2 2 5 1 11 9 2
3 94 PURPLE 13 PESNIA P RIKOSHET 940 3 4 5 4 2 18 13 3
4 88 PURPLE 7 YEŞİL P SUN SHINE 36 7 5 3 6 5 26 19 4
5 83 PURPLE 2 BERK P FIRST 38 6 1 6 7 19 39 20 5
6 97 PURPLE 16 WALK ABOUT P BENETEAU24 5 7 7 1 7 27 20 6
7 89 PURPLE 8 LOUISE P BAVARIA 37 4 6 4 8 4 26 22 7
8 92 PURPLE 11 YÜKSEL 7 C OCE 390 8 8 9 9 10 44 34 8
9 91 PURPLE 10 STRATUS P ELAN 29,5 9 10 14 12 12 57 43 9
10 84 PURPLE 3 DE SNELLE P BAVARIA 38 11 9 8 19 8 55 44 10
11 95 PURPLE 14 YAVAŞ YAVAŞ P COMFORTINA 32 19 19 19 3 3 63 44 11
12 86 PURPLE 5 AURIGA C BAVARIA 36 13 12 13 10 11 59 46 12
13 98 PURPLE 17 TUANA P SADLER 25 12 11 11 13 19 66 47 13
14 69 PURPLE 18 EDA C OCE 331 14 13 12 11 15 65 50 14
15 82 PURPLE 1 DENISE C SUN DANCE 36 15 14 15 14 14 72 57 15
16 87 PURPLE 6 SWENJA C BAVARIA 36 10 19 10 19 9 67 57 16
17 93 PURPLE 12 SEA MILLENIUM C BAVARIA 34 16 19 16 15 13 79 63 17
18 90 PURPLE 9 YÜKSEL 28 C OCE 351 17 19 17 19 19 91 72 18

16th MARMARIS INTERNATIONAL RACE WEEK - 2005
PURPLE DIVISION OVERALL

POSITION
POINTS

TOTAL Results POSITION
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